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Bachelor of Arts in Christian Counseling

Name Advisor

Degree Requirements: 126 credits

General Education: 45 credits Course equivalency
(2016-2017) (2018-2019)
Communications: 15 credits
BT401 Integrative Senior Seminar (3 credits)
LA159 English Reading (3 credits) LA155 Theological English
LA156 Ministry English
LA164 Research and Writing (3 credits)
LA171 Interpersonal Communication (3 credits)
LA202 Introduction to Leadership (3 credits) Elective

Humanities: 15 credits

HS201 Christianity and Civilization | (3 credits) HS 203 Christianity and Civilization
HS202 Christianity and Civilization |1 (3 credits) HS 203 Christianity and Civilization
LA101 Introduction to Philosophy (3 credits)

LA209 Music and Worship (3 credits) PT 404 Worship

TH106 Christian Life and Ethics (3 credits)

Natural Science/Computer: 6 credits

LA161 Introduction to Computer or (3 credits) Elective
LA163 Advanced Computer (3 credits) Elective
LA181 Introduction to Science (3 credits)

Social Science: 9 credits

LA102 Introduction to Psychology (3 credits)
LA103 Introduction to Sociology (3 credits)
LA204 Introduction to Cultural Anthropology (3 credits)

Bible/Theology: 30 credits

BS202 Pentateuch (3 credits) BS 316 Gensis
BS225 Gospels (3 credits) BS 345 Gospel of John
BS303 Major Prophets (3 credits) BS 318 Isaiah
BS315 General Epistles (3 credits)
BS325 Hermeneutics (3 credits) BT 225
Bible Hermeneutics and Teaching Methods
BT112 Christian Formation (3 credits) BT 231 Spritual Formation and Soul Care
BT117 New Testament Survey (3 credits) BT 119 Bible Survevy
BT118 Old Testament Survey (3 credits) BT 119 Bible Survevy
TH203 Introduction to Christian Theology (3 credits) Elective

TH204 History of Christian Theology (3 credits) Elective



Professional Studies: 37 credits

Christian Counseling Studies: 30 credits:
Essential Qualities of a Christian Counselor
Theology of Human Nature

CC115
CC212
CC215
Ccca17
CC221
CC320
CC331
CC340
CC412
CE210

Family Life Ministry

Marriage and Psychology
Abnormal Psychology
Counseling Children and Youth
Multicultural Counseling

Crisis Counseling

Counseling Theories and Techniques
Life-Span Development

Field Education: 7 credits

PT111
PT112
PT113
PT114
PT115
PT116

PT211
PT212
PT213
PT214
PT215
PT216
PT217
PT218

Student Ministry |
Student Ministry 11
Student Ministry 111
Student Ministry 1V
Student Ministry V
Student Ministry VI

Student Chapel |
Student Chapel 11
Student Chapel 11
Student Chapel IV
Student Chapel V
Student Chapel VI
Student Chapel VI1I
Student Chapel V1II

Open Electives: 14 credits
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