

2016-2017/2018-2019

Curriculum 변경에 따른 대체과목 안내 Bachelor of Arts in Christian Counseling

Name		Advisor	
Degree R	equirements: 126 credits		
General I	Education: 45 credits		Course equivalency
	(2016-2017)		(2018-2019)
Commi	unications: 15 credits		
BT401	Integrative Senior Seminar	(3 credits)	
LA159	English Reading	(3 credits)	LA155 Theological English
			LA156 Ministry English
LA164	Research and Writing	(3 credits)	
LA171	Interpersonal Communication	(3 credits)	
LA202	Introduction to Leadership	(3 credits)	Elective
	nities: 15 credits		
HS201	Christianity and Civilization I	(3 credits)	HS 203 Christianity and Civilization
HS202	•	(3 credits)	HS 203 Christianity and Civilization
LA101	Introduction to Philosophy	(3 credits)	
LA209	Music and Worship	(3 credits)	PT 404 Worship
TH106	Christian Life and Ethics	(3 credits)	
Natura	l Science/Computer: 6 credits		
LA161	Introduction to Computer or	(3 credits)	Elective
LA163	Advanced Computer	(3 credits)	Elective
LA181	Introduction to Science	(3 credits)	
a	a		
	Science: 9 credits	(2 11)	
LA102	,	(3 credits)	
LA103	Introduction to Sociology	(3 credits)	
LA204	Introduction to Cultural Anthropology	(3 credits)	
Bible/The	eology: 30 credits		
BS202	Pentateuch	(3 credits)	BS 316 Gensis
BS225	Gospels	(3 credits)	BS 345 Gospel of John
BS303	Major Prophets	(3 credits)	BS 318 Isaiah
BS315	General Epistles	(3 credits)	<u></u>
BS325	Hermeneutics	(3 credits)	BT 225
			Bible Hermeneutics and Teaching Methods
BT112	Christian Formation	(3 credits)	BT 231 Spritual Formation and Soul Care
BT117	New Testament Survey	(3 credits)	BT 119 Bible Survevy
BT118	Old Testament Survey	(3 credits)	BT 119 Bible Survevy
TH203	Introduction to Christian Theology	(3 credits)	Elective
TI 1004	TT' (CCI ' (' TTI 1	(2 11,)	THE AT

Professional Studies: 37 credits

Christian Counseling Studies: 30 credits:

CC115	Essential Qualities of a Christian Counselor	(3 credits)	
CC212	Theology of Human Nature	(3 credits)	Elective
CC215	Family Life Ministry	(3 credits)	
CC217	Marriage and Psychology	(3 credits)	
CC221	Abnormal Psychology	(3 credits)	
CC320	Counseling Children and Youth	(3 credits)	Elective
CC331	Multicultural Counseling	(3 credits)	
CC340	Crisis Counseling	(3 credits)	
CC412	Counseling Theories and Techniques	(3 credits)	
CE210	Life-Span Development	(3 credits)	
Field Edu	cation: 7 credits		
PT111	Student Ministry I	(.5 credit)	·
PT112	Student Ministry II	(.5 credit)	·
PT113	Student Ministry III	(.5 credit)	·
PT114	Student Ministry IV	(.5 credit)	·
PT115	Student Ministry V	(.5 credit)	·
PT116	Student Ministry VI	(.5 credit)	·
PT211	Student Chapel I	(.5 credit)	·
PT212	Student Chapel II	(.5 credit)	·
PT213	Student Chapel III	(.5 credit)	·
PT214	Student Chapel IV	(.5 credit)	
PT215	Student Chapel V	(.5 credit)	
PT216	Student Chapel VI	(.5 credit)	·
PT217	Student Chapel VII	(.5 credit)	
PT218	Student Chapel VIII	(.5 credit)	

Open Electives: 14 credits

Course	Credits	Semester Completed
	(credits)	
	(credits)	·
	(credits)	